
HP No. 80 Ink Supplies form a modular ink delivery 
system that includes ink cartridges, printheads and
printhead cleaners.

HP No. 80 Ink Supplies



Designed for high-productivity technical professionals, 
print-service providers and retailers.

Achieve breakthrough printing speeds with 
HP Jetexpress Technology – delivering a 2.54 cm wide
printhead with 512 nozzles for the fastest, most precise
printing of any HP Designjet printer, and allowing
unattended printing.

With built-in smart features, HP No. 80 Printheads 
and Cartridges work with the printer to provide
outstanding high-quality results every time, while the
HP Printhead Cleaner extends printhead life and ensures
consistent performance.

350 ml black pigmented and dye-based colour ink
cartridges enable high-volume, overnight or unattended
printing. The modular ink supplies system enables easy
selection, and you only need to replace individual
components when they actually run out.

Technical professionals can also choose optional 175 ml
dye-based colour ink cartridges for smaller, less frequent
colour-printing tasks.

HP No. 80 Ink Cartridges and Printheads

Designed for high-productivity technical professionals, 
print-service providers and retailers.

HP No. 80 Value Packs contain a HP No. 80 Ink
Cartridge, a HP No. 80 Printhead and a HP Printhead
Cleaner – delivering a complete modular ink system for
fast, high-quality technical printing.

The value pack bundle offers all the system components
needed to get peak performance from Designjet 1050c
and 1055cm printers at an attractive price that is lower
than purchasing supplies separately. 

HP No. 80 Ink Cartridges and Printheads provide 
built-in smart features to ensure excellent results. And
with HP No. 80 Value Packs, the replacement supplies
you need are readily available in one convenient
package.

HP No. 80 Value Packs
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For more information on HP products and solutions, visit our website at www.hp.com

*Warranty statement:
HP warrants that HP products are free from defects in workmanship or material under normal use in accordance with specifications until the date marked on the product. Warranty does
not cover empty products or products that have been modified in any way. For complete warranty details contact your dealer or see www.hp.com/support/inkjet_warranty. You may
also have statutory legal rights against the seller in addition to this manufacturer’s warranty which are not restricted by this manufacturer’s warranty.

Product specifications ink cartridges
HP No. 80 Ink Cartridges*

Product specifications printheads
HP No. 80 Printheads*

Product specifications value packs 
HP No. 80 Value Packs: ink cartridge, printhead, printhead cleaner, not for individual sale*
The HP No. 80 Value Packs contain a 350 ml ink cartridge, printhead and printhead cleaner.

Product number

C4846A

C4847A

C4848A

C4871A

C4872A

C4873A

C4874A

Colour

cyan

magenta

yellow

black

cyan

yellow

magenta

Ink volume

350 ml

350 ml

350 ml

350 ml

175 ml

175 ml

175 ml

Dimensions (l x w x d)

226 x 114 x 56 mm

226 x 114 x 56 mm

226 x 114 x 56 mm

226 x 114 x 56 mm

226 x 114 x 56 mm

226 x 114 x 56 mm

226 x 114 x 56 mm

Weight

640 g

640 g

640 g

640 g

447 g

447 g

447 g

UPC code

0 88698-62916 1

0 88698-62917 8

0 88698-62918 5

0 88698-62915 4

0 88698-62912 3

0 88698-62914 7

0 88698-62913 0

Product number

C4820A

C4821A

C4822A

C4823A

Colour

black

cyan

magenta

yellow

Dimensions (l x w x d)

264 x 114 x 36 mm

264 x 114 x 36 mm

264 x 114 x 36 mm

264 x 114 x 36 mm

Weight

171 g

171 g

171 g

171 g

UPC code

0 88698-54162 3

0 88698-54163 0

0 88698-54164 7

0 88698-54165 4

Product number

C4890A

C4891A

C4892A

C4893A

Colour

black

cyan

magenta

yellow

Ink volume

350 ml

350 ml

350 ml

350 ml

Dimensions (l x w x d)

264 x 114 x 91 mm

264 x 114 x 91 mm

264 x 114 x 91 mm

264 x 114 x 91 mm

Weight

820 g

820 g

820 g

820 g

UPC code

0 88698-62919 2

0 88698-62920 8

0 88698-62921 5

0 88698-62922 2
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For more information about HP Large Format Printing Material,
visit www.hp.com/go/designjet/supplies

© 2004 Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change
without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty
statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting
an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.


