# HP No. 80 Ink Supplies





HP No. 80 Ink Supplies form a modular ink delivery system that includes ink cartridges, printheads and printhead cleaners.



### HP No. 80 Ink Cartridges and Printheads

## Designed for high-productivity technical professionals, print-service providers and retailers.

Achieve breakthrough printing speeds with HP Jetexpress Technology – delivering a 2.54 cm wide printhead with 512 nozzles for the fastest, most precise printing of any HP Designjet printer, and allowing unattended printing.

With built-in smart features, HP No. 80 Printheads and Cartridges work with the printer to provide outstanding high-quality results every time, while the HP Printhead Cleaner extends printhead life and ensures consistent performance.

350 ml black pigmented and dye-based colour ink cartridges enable high-volume, overnight or unattended printing. The modular ink supplies system enables easy selection, and you only need to replace individual components when they actually run out.

Technical professionals can also choose optional 175 ml dye-based colour ink cartridges for smaller, less frequent colour-printing tasks.

#### HP No. 80 Value Packs

## Designed for high-productivity technical professionals, print-service providers and retailers.

HP No. 80 Value Packs contain a HP No. 80 Ink Cartridge, a HP No. 80 Printhead and a HP Printhead Cleaner – delivering a complete modular ink system for fast, high-quality technical printing.

The value pack bundle offers all the system components needed to get peak performance from Designjet 1050c and 1055cm printers at an attractive price that is lower than purchasing supplies separately.

HP No. 80 Ink Cartridges and Printheads provide built-in smart features to ensure excellent results. And with HP No. 80 Value Packs, the replacement supplies you need are readily available in one convenient package.

## Product specifications ink cartridges

HP No. 80 Ink Cartridges\*

Product number	Colour	Ink volume	Dimensions (I x w x d)	Weight	UPC code
C4846A	cyan	350 ml	226 x 114 x 56 mm	640 g	0 88698-62916 1
C4847A	magenta	350 ml	226 x 114 x 56 mm	640 g	0 88698-62917 8
C4848A	yellow	350 ml	226 x 114 x 56 mm	640 g	0 88698-62918 5
C4871A	black	350 ml	226 x 114 x 56 mm	640 g	0 88698-62915 4
C4872A	cyan	175 ml	226 x 114 x 56 mm	447 g	0 88698-62912 3
C4873A	yellow	175 ml	226 x 114 x 56 mm	447 g	0 88698-62914 7
C4874A	magenta	175 ml	226 x 114 x 56 mm	447 g	0 88698-62913 0

## Product specifications printheads

HP No. 80 Printheads\*

Product number	Colour	Dimensions (l x w x d)	Weight	UPC code
C4820A	black	264 x 114 x 36 mm	171 g	0 88698-54162 3
C4821A	cyan	264 x 114 x 36 mm	171 g	0 88698-54163 0
C4822A	magenta	264 x 114 x 36 mm	171 g	0 88698-54164 7
C4823A	yellow	264 x 114 x 36 mm	171 g	0 88698-54165 4

### Product specifications value packs

HP No. 80 Value Packs: ink cartridge, printhead, printhead cleaner, not for individual sale\* The HP No. 80 Value Packs contain a 350 ml ink cartridge, printhead and printhead cleaner.

Product number	Colour	Ink volume	Dimensions ( $l \times w \times d$ )	Weight	UPC code
C4890A	black	350 ml	264 x 114 x 91 mm	820 g	0 88698-62919 2
C4891A	cyan	350 ml	264 x 114 x 91 mm	820 g	0 88698-62920 8
C4892A	magenta	350 ml	264 x 114 x 91 mm	820 g	0 88698-62921 5
C4893A	yellow	350 ml	264 x 114 x 91 mm	820 g	0 88698-62922 2

#### \* Warranty statement:

HP warrants that HP products are free from defects in workmanship or material under normal use in accordance with specifications until the date marked on the product. Warranty does not cover empty products or products that have been modified in any way. For complete warranty details contact your dealer or see www.hp.com/support/inkjet\_warranty. You may also have statutory legal rights against the seller in addition to this manufacturer's warranty which are not restricted by this manufacturer's warranty.



© 2004 Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

